

Artelia Anderson Hall McCracken County, Kentucky February 15, 1983 Front Elevation

Richard Holland Paducah-McCracken County Growth Incorporated

Photo 1 of 4



Artelia Anderson Hall IcCracken County, Kentucky February 15, 1983 Front Elevation

Richard Holland Paducah-McCracken County Growth Incorporated Photo 2 of 4



Artelia Anderson Hall McCracken County, Kentucky February 15, 1983 Front Elevation

Richard Holland Paducah-McCracken County Growth Incorporated Photo 3 of 4



Artelia Anderson Hall McCracken County, Kentucky February 15, 1983 Rear Elevation

Richard Holland Paducah-McCracken County Growth Incorporated Photo 4 of 4